
 Resultat från Västra Götalandsmästerskap, 
Bohusträffen  och C-A Weilemans Vpr den 10 juni 2023 
 

Senior 1 Anders Petersson Älmhult  232 + 84 = 316 Guldm 
 2 Peter Falk  Trollhättan  226 + 84 = 310 
 3 Jonas Andersson Harestad  222 + 81 = 303  
 4 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråtensby 216 + 86 = 302 
 5 Alvin Jonasson Eda  225 + 77 = 302 
 6 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  218 + 81 = 299 
 7 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 210 + 70 = 280 
 8 Tomas Karlsson Harestad  211 + 69 = 280 
  
Veteran 1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 235 + 93 = 328 Guldm
 2 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 227 + 89 = 316  
 3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping  218 + 82 = 300  
 4 Anders Andersson Hålta  219 + 79 = 298 
 5 Bo Andersson Kongahälla  207 + 84 = 291 
 6 Anders Johansson Alingsås  208 + 83 = 291 
   
Liggande:  1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed  237 + 86 = 323 Guldm 

2 Joel H Malmström Eggvena-Bråtensby 233 + 89 = 322 
 3 Lars-Ove Gustafsson Hålta  209 + 97 = 306 
 4 Ros-Mari Niklasson Hålta  210 + 90 = 300 
 

 Västra Götalandsmästerskap 
 

Senior 1 Peter Falk  Trollhättan  226 + 84 = 310 Guldm 
 2 Jonas Andersson Harestad  222 + 81 = 303 Silverm 
 3 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråtensby 216 + 86 = 302 Bronsm 
 4 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  218 + 81 = 299 
 5 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 210 + 70 = 280 
 6 Tomas Karlsson Harestad  211 + 69 = 280 
  
Veteran 1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 235 + 93 = 328 Guldm
 2 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 227 + 89 = 316 Silverm 
 3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping  218 + 82 = 300 Bronsm 
 4 Anders Andersson Hålta  219 + 79 = 298 
 5 Bo Andersson Kongahälla  207 + 84 = 291 
 6 Anders Johansson Alingsås  208 + 83 = 291 
   
Liggande:  1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed  237 + 86 = 323 Guldm 

2 Joel H Malmström Eggvena-Bråtensby 233 + 89 = 322 Silverm 
 3 Lars-Ove Gustafsson Hålta  209 + 97 = 306 Bronsm 
 4 Ros-Mari Niklasson Hålta  210 + 90 = 300 
 
 
 
 
 
  



Huvudskjutning + enkelserie 
 
Klass E-4-3 
 
1 Anders Petersson  Älmhult   232 p Hp 
2 Peter Falk   Trollhättan  226    -”- 
3 Alvin Jonasson  Eda  225    -”- 
4 Jonas Andersson  Harestad  222    -”- 
5 Stefan Lundberg  Hålta  218 
6 Kasper Svensson  Eggvena-Bråtensby 216 
7 Tomas Karlsson  Harestad  211 
8 Per Johansson  Sjuhäradsbygden 210 
 
Klass Veteran 
 
1 Bo Allansson  Stenungsund 235 p   Hp 
2 Sture Allansson  Stenungsund 227      -”- 
3 Anders Andersson  Hålta  219      -”- 
4 Lars Ingemarsson  Lidköping  218 
5 Anders Johansson  Alingsås  208 
6 Bo Andersson  Kongahälla  207 
 
 
Klass Liggande 
 
1 Lennart Karlsson  Dals Ed  237 p   Hp 
2 Joel H Malmström  Eggvena-Bråtensby 233      -”- 
3 Ros-Mari Niklasson  Hålta  210 
4 Lars-Ove Gustafsson  Hålta  209 
 
 
 
Carl-Axel Weilemans Vandringspris 
 
   2017-22 2022           Totalt 
Stenungsund  23 5 (462) 28 
Hålta   11 4 (437) 15 
Harestad   12 3 (433) 15 
Mariestad   12  12 
Lidköping   7  7 
  
 
 


